Springfield Public Schools

2018 Middle School Girls Basketball Schedule

Monday, October 15, 2018
First Day of Practice

Tuesday, November 6, 2018

Cherokee vs. Carver
Reed vs. Jarrett
Pipkin vs. Hickory Hills
Cherokee vs. Carver
Reed vs. Jarrett
Pipkin vs. Hickory Hills

Thursday, November 8, 2018

Carver vs. Pershing
Hickory Hills vs. Pleasant View
Westport vs. Jarrett
Carver vs. Pershing
Hickory Hills vs. Pleasant View
Westport vs. Jarrett

Saturday, November 10, 2018

Pershing vs. Cherokee
Pleasant View vs. Pipkin
Reed vs. Westport
Pershing vs. Cherokee
Pleasant View vs. Pipkin

Reed vs. Westport
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Monday, November 12, 2018
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Monday, November 26, 2018
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Thursday December 6, 2018
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Monday, December 10, 2018
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Monday, December 17, 2018
Middle School Girls Basketball Tournament First
Round Games

Tuesday, December 18, 2018
Middle School Girls Basketball Tournament
Second Round Games

Wednesday, December 19, 2018
Middle School Girls Basketball Tournament Final
Round Games

Thursday, December 20, 2018
Middle School Girls Basketball Tournament Final
Round Games

at

at

at

TBA

TBA

Glendale High School

Glendale High School

7th/8th

7th/8th

7th

8th

TBA

TBA

5:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

5:30 p.m.
6:45 p.m.
8:00 p.m.



